Address:
910 Auburn Ct
Fremont, CA 94538
USA
Phone:
+1 (408)263-0988
Fax:
+1 (408)217-1960

Field of View (FOV): 74.5˚ (D) / 60.6˚ (H) / 36.1˚ (V)
Mount: M12
Ordering Information
LI-IMX390-GMSL2-xxxH
KEY FEATURES
Sensor
Sony Diagonal 6.67 mm CMOS RGGB
Image Sensor IMX390
Optical Format 1/2.7"
Resolution 1937 (H) x 1217 (V) (active pixels)
Pixel Size 3.0 x 3.0 µm
Data Format 20-bit / 12-bit RAW data
Color / Mono Color sensor
Lens FOV H 60˚ / 120˚ / 200˚
Serializer Maxim MAX9295A/B
IP Rating
060H / 120H: IP67
200H: TBD
Power Supply Range 9 ~ 19 VDC
Interface GMSL2 Serial interface
Operating Temp -40℃ ~ +85℃
Storage Temp -40℃ ~ +85℃
Weight ~ 45 g
Part# LI-IMX390-GMSL2-xxxH
DEFAULT IMAGING DIRECTION
⚫ The logo “Leopard
Imaging” is on the
TOP.
Top (Default
Imaging
Direction)
CABLE CONNECTOR
⚫ Housing Connector:
FAKRA Z Type
⚫ Cable Length:
3 meters
⚫ Cable Part#:
FAK-SMZSMZ-3M
DIMENSIONS: LI-IMX390-GMSL2-060H
NOTE:
• marked are important
sizes.
• Tolerances for others
unmarked are ± 0.3 mm.
Unit: mm
DIMENSIONS: LI-IMX390-GMSL2-120H
NOTE:
• marked are important
sizes.
• Tolerances for others
unmarked are ± 0.3 mm.
Unit: mm
LI-IMX390-GMSL2-xxxH
DIMENSIONS: LI-IMX390-GMSL2-200H
NOTE:
• marked are important
sizes.
• Tolerances for others